Registered Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) Lenders
Interra Credit Union (623379)

FIRST

MIDDLE

LAST

NMLS

Jennifer
Erica
Brett
Kristen
Nathan
Sandra
Heather
Lori
Allison
Darla
Krystal
Angie
Nicole
Daniel
David
Ashley
Jessica
John
Frida
Haley
Jessa
Carmen
Staci
Karen
Alan
Jennifer
Matthew
Kim
Tatiana
Brittany
Sharon
Ryan
Sugey
Andrea
Melisa
Jared
Rachel

Michele
Aaron
Edward

L.
Alan

Nicole

Elena
L.

James
L.

Eric
Milagro

J.

Abney
Aguilar
Allen
Anderson
Barker
Boldt
Bollinger
Bolyard
Burkholder
Chaney
Clark

Clem
Collier
Coons
Dekker
DeMeyer
Denton
Eicher
Farrera
Francis
Franks
Gonzalez
Goss

Hale
Hibshman
Hillyer
Hoham
Hostetler
Jurado Lazo
Kehr

Kirk
Kruzick
Lagunas Ramirez
Larson
Lopez Sanchez
Lukkarila
Martin

1424416
2483682
2367535
1833192
1568178
224823
1647207
713711
1917100
2072901
2538441
1365191
1424439
1740761
649659
1661754
740337
1219333
1606806
2123949
2618711
1239381
649647
1692616
1053607
1870891
1131916
1424442
2315845
1424444
1547503
2021499
2559757
1551912
2483174
2705503
2186575
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FIRST

MIDDLE

LAST

NMLS

Montcerrat
Martha
Kelly
Rebecca
Haley
Nathan
Miranda
Eva
Jamie
Jacqueline
Erica
Tane
Veronica
Tyler
Tammy
Jamie
Nicole
Julia
Christine
Deb
Daniel
Elizabeth
Kari
Joseph
Brad
Richelle
Tammy

C.
Marie

L.
Krystal
E.
Dora

Renee

Ann

Richard
Garcia

Martinez Alvarez
Mayagoitia-Duenas
Mcgonagle
Mitchell

Nickell

Orr

Oswald

Parcell

Perry

Powell
Quezada-Woofter
Reed

Romero

Roth

Shafer

Shepherd
Shields

Slattery

Stout

Stump

Temple

Varela

Weaver

White
Woodiwiss
Yoder

Yoder

2734786
2651173
2596346
2463281
1424453
2646000
2463282
1424455
1919983
774247
1206676
649653
2463284
1456645
466284
1424461
1424462
743724
2694348
1424467
649648
446372
1534433
1631694
1173268
1424429
1424474
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